

### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

## Regular Meeting Of The Ferndale Housing Commission

MONDAY, MAY 20, 2024 At 6:00 PM

# 415 WITHINGTON FERNDALE, MI. 48220 First-Floor Community Room

If you require special accommodations to participate in the meeting, in-person or virtually, please contact: <a href="mailto:info@ferndalehousing.com">info@ferndalehousing.com</a> or use the phone number(s) listed above to make arrangements.

All Board Members information is available at: <a href="www.ferndalehousing.com">www.ferndalehousing.com</a> or by calling the phone numbers listed above.



### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

## Regular Meeting Of The Ferndale Housing Commission

MONDAY, MAY 20, 2024 At 6:00 PM

# 415 WITHINGTON FERNDALE, MI. 48220 First-Floor Community Room

If you require special accommodations to participate in the meeting, in-person or virtually, please contact: <a href="mailto:info@ferndalehousing.com">info@ferndalehousing.com</a> or use the phone number(s) listed above to make arrangements.

All Board Members information is available at: <a href="www.ferndalehousing.com">www.ferndalehousing.com</a> or by calling the phone numbers listed above.



### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

## Regular Meeting Of The Ferndale Housing Commission

MONDAY, MAY 20, 2024 At 6:00 PM

# 415 WITHINGTON FERNDALE, MI. 48220 First-Floor Community Room

If you require special accommodations to participate in the meeting, in-person or virtually, please contact: <a href="mailto:info@ferndalehousing.com">info@ferndalehousing.com</a> or use the phone number(s) listed above to make arrangements.

All Board Members information is available at: <a href="www.ferndalehousing.com">www.ferndalehousing.com</a> or by calling the phone numbers listed above.



### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

## Regular Meeting Of The Ferndale Housing Commission

MONDAY, MAY 20, 2024 At 6:00 PM

# 415 WITHINGTON FERNDALE, MI. 48220 First-Floor Community Room

If you require special accommodations to participate in the meeting, in-person or virtually, please contact: <a href="mailto:info@ferndalehousing.com">info@ferndalehousing.com</a> or use the phone number(s) listed above to make arrangements.

All Board Members information is available at: <a href="www.ferndalehousing.com">www.ferndalehousing.com</a> or by calling the phone numbers listed above.



### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

## Regular Meeting Of The Ferndale Housing Commission

MONDAY, MAY 20, 2024 At 6:00 PM

# 415 WITHINGTON FERNDALE, MI. 48220 First-Floor Community Room

If you require special accommodations to participate in the meeting, in-person or virtually, please contact: <a href="mailto:info@ferndalehousing.com">info@ferndalehousing.com</a> or use the phone number(s) listed above to make arrangements.

All Board Members information is available at: <a href="www.ferndalehousing.com">www.ferndalehousing.com</a> or by calling the phone numbers listed above.



### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

## Regular Meeting Of The Ferndale Housing Commission

MONDAY, MAY 20, 2024 At 6:00 PM

# 415 WITHINGTON FERNDALE, MI. 48220 First-Floor Community Room

If you require special accommodations to participate in the meeting, in-person or virtually, please contact: <a href="mailto:info@ferndalehousing.com">info@ferndalehousing.com</a> or use the phone number(s) listed above to make arrangements.

All Board Members information is available at: <a href="www.ferndalehousing.com">www.ferndalehousing.com</a> or by calling the phone numbers listed above.



### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

## Regular Meeting Of The Ferndale Housing Commission

MONDAY, MAY 20, 2024 At 6:00 PM

# 415 WITHINGTON FERNDALE, MI. 48220 First-Floor Community Room

If you require special accommodations to participate in the meeting, in-person or virtually, please contact: <a href="mailto:info@ferndalehousing.com">info@ferndalehousing.com</a> or use the phone number(s) listed above to make arrangements.

All Board Members information is available at: <a href="www.ferndalehousing.com">www.ferndalehousing.com</a> or by calling the phone numbers listed above.